Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com

Item #
SMS300
SMS305
SMS310
SMS315
SMS321
SMS325
SMS330
SMS335
SMS340

Diameter

3/4in
13/16 in
7/8 in
15/16 in
lin
11/16in
11/8in
13/16in
11/4in

Southeast Tool Carbide-Tipped Multi-Spur Bits

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping. USA Company

Manufacturer

Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool

Southeast Tool

Overall Length

6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in

Shank

1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in

Price

$298.10
$301.67
$301.67
$304.34
$303.45
$307.91
$309.70
$342.72
$343.61


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

SMS345
SMS350
SMS355
SMS360
SMS365
SMS370
SMS375
SMS380
SMS385
SMS390
SMS395
SMS400
SMS411
SMS413
SMS414
SMS415
SMS420
SMS425
SMS430
SMS435
SMS440-34
SMS440
SMS445-34
SMS445

15/16in
13/8in
17/16in
11/2in
19/16in
15/8in
111/16in
13/4in
113/16in
17/8in
115/16in
21in
21/8in
21/4in

2 3/8in
21/2in
113/8in
2 3/4in
27/8in
3in
31/8in
31/8in
31/4in
31/4in

Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool

Southeast Tool

6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in

1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
3/4in
1/2in
3/4in
1/2in

$345.40
$346.29
$348.08
$348.97
$350.75
$351.65
$353.43
$354.32
$387.35
$389.13
$390.02
$391.81
$402.52
$406.98
$409.66
$476.60
$477.49
$477.49
$492.66
$498.91
$622.97
$630.11
$639.92
$647.06



SMS450
SMS450-34
SMS455-34
SMS455
SMS460-34
SMS460

31/2in
31/2in
33/4in
33/4in
4in
4in

Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool
Southeast Tool

Southeast Tool

6in
6in
6in
6in
6in
6in

1/2in
3/4in
3/4in
1/2in
3/4in
1/2in

$702.40
$583.26
$825.56
$825.56
$710.82
$856.80



