## **Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.**

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com

## **Southeast Tool Carbide-Tipped Multi-Spur Bits**

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping. USA Company



Item #	Diameter	Manufacturer	Overall Length	Shank	Price
SMS300	3/4 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$298.10
SMS305	13/16 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$301.67
SMS310	7/8 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$301.67
SMS315	15/16 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$304.34
SMS321	1 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$303.45
SMS325	1 1/16 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$307.91
SMS330	1 1/8 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$309.70
SMS335	1 3/16 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$342.72
SMS340	1 1/4 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$343.61

SMS345	1 5/16 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$345.40
SMS350	1 3/8 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$346.29
SMS355	1 7/16 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$348.08
SMS360	1 1/2 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$348.97
SMS365	1 9/16 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$350.75
SMS370	1 5/8 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$351.65
SMS375	1 11/16 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$353.43
SMS380	1 3/4 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$354.32
SMS385	1 13/16 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$387.35
SMS390	1 7/8 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$389.13
SMS395	1 15/16 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$390.02
SMS400	2 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$391.81
SMS411	2 1/8 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$402.52
SMS413	2 1/4 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$406.98
SMS414	2 3/8 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$409.66
SMS415	2 1/2 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$476.60
SMS420	1 13/8 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$477.49
SMS425	2 3/4 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$477.49
SMS430	2 7/8 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$492.66
SMS435	3 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$498.91
SMS440-34	3 1/8 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	3/4 in	\$622.97
SMS440	3 1/8 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$630.11
SMS445-34	3 1/4 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	3/4 in	\$639.92
SMS445	3 1/4 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$647.06

SMS450	3 1/2 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$702.40
SMS450-34	3 1/2 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	3/4 in	\$583.26
SMS455-34	3 3/4 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	3/4 in	\$825.56
SMS455	3 3/4 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$825.56
SMS460-34	4 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	3/4 in	\$710.82
SMS460	4 in	Southeast Tool	6 in	1/2 in	\$856.80